E
va
lu
a
te
s:  M
A
X

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE INTERFACE TYPE
MAX1270EVKIT 0°C to +70°C User-Supplied
MAX1270EVC16 0°C to +70°C Windows Software
Note: The MAX1270 software can be used only with the com-
plete evaluation system (MAX1270ECV16), which includes the
68HC16MODULE-DIP module with the MAX1270EVKIT.
Windows 3.1 and Windows 95 are trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
MAX1270EVC16 Component List
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX1270EVKIT 1 MAX1270 evaluation kit
68HC16MODULE-DIP 1
68HC16 µC module with
16-bit parallel interface
MAX1270EVKIT Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C12, C13, C14 4 0.1µF ceramic capacitors
C2–C9 8 0.01µF ceramic capacitors
C10 1 0.01µF ceramic capacitor
C11, C15 2 4.7µF, 10V tantalum capacitors
C16 1
22µF, 50V aluminum
electrolytic capacitor
D1 1
Dual common-cathode
Schottky diode
JU1 1 3-pin header
JU2, JU3 2 2-pin headers
R1 1 10Ω ±5% resistor
R2–R5 0 Open
R6–R13 8 300Ω ±5% resistors
R14 1 1MΩ ±5% resistor
TP1 1 8-pin header
U1 1 28-pin socket, 0.300in. width
U1 1 MAX1270ACNG
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
U2, U3 2 14-pin sockets
U2, U3 2
14-pin headers with four